Elmira

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Tammy Woodard, Head Coach
e Danielle Dille

Players (19)

NAME

Aleida Agosto
Madelyn Cavalier
Addisyn Chorney
Paityn Chorney
Ava Cornacchio
Lily Cornacchio
MacKenzie Fusare
Allie Howe
Payton Johnson
Madisen Jones
Gracie Knapp
Abigail Lambert
Cate Lambert
Hannah Lambert
Ryleigh Ogden
Payton Ross
Ava Sherman
Madison Smith
Addison Taft

GRADE
10
10
11
12

12
12
12
10
11
12
12

12
11
12
11
10
11

Girls (EImira Express) Varsity Softball

Athletics Director: Zack Lloyd
Assistant: Sheri Allington

777 South Main St

Elmira, NY, 14904

(607) 735-3200
www.elmiracityschools.com
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